The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
1  © 2025 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
Outdoor Rated 4.3-10 Male to NEX10 Male
Low PIM Cable 50 CM Length Using SPO-250 Coax
with Times Microwave Components
PE3C9378-50CM
Configuration
•	 Connector 1:  4.3-10 Male
•	 Connector 2:  NEX10 Male
•	 Cable Type: SPO-250
•	 Coax Flex Type: Corrugated
Features
•	 Max Frequency 6 GHz
•	 Low PIM: -160 dBc Max
•	 83% Phase Velocity
•	 PE Jacket
SPO-250
.303
7.69
JACKET
OUTER SHIELD
DIELECTRIC
SOLID CENTER
CONDUCTOR
Applications
•	 General Purpose •	 Laboratory Use •	 Low PIM Applications
Description
Pasternack's PE3C9378-50CM 4.3-10 male to NEX10 male 50 cm cable using SPO-250 coax is part of our full line of RF components
available for same-day shipping. Pasternack's corrugated RF cable assemblies are ideal for applications where durability and high power
are needed. This Pasternack 4.3-10 to NEX10 cable assembly has a male to male gender configuration with 50 ohm corrugated SPO-250
coax. The PE3C9378-50CM 4.3-10 male to NEX10 male cable assembly operates to 6 GHz. Our low PIM design also offers excellent passive
intermodulation performance with PIM levels better than -160 dBc.

-160 dBc
Capacitance 24 [78.74] pF/ft [pF/m]
Inductance 0.054 [0.18] uH/ft [uH/m]
Specifications by Frequency
The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
2  © 2025 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
Outdoor Rated 4.3-10 Male to NEX10 Male
Low PIM Cable 50 CM Length Using SPO-250 Coax
with Times Microwave Components
PE3C9378-50CM
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 Units
Frequency 500 1000 2500 6000 MHz
0.042 0.06 0.103 0.166 dB/ft
0.14 0.2 0.34 0.55 dB/m
PE3C9378-12 12 In Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.4 0.41 0.46 0.52 dB 0.155
PE3C9378-24 24 In Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.44 0.47 0.56 0.69 dB 0.203
PE3C9378-36 36 In Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.48 0.53 0.66 0.85 dB 0.25
PE3C9378-60 60 In Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.52 0.59 0.77 1.02 dB 0.344
PE3C9378-50CM 50 CM Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.42 0.45 0.52 0.63 dB 0.186
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.25 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.1 dB
Base Weight: 0.155 pounds